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Hanamatsuri (Flower Festival)

R (I3EED2Y)

Notes: .
*Slow intro with fue and No, 1 on chuu-daiko

*No. 1 begins Don do ko don do ko, others join on 3 repetition... gradual speed up

*No. 1signals to start, then x6 Don Do Ko (cresc.) Don SORE!
*Begin o-uchi, fue stops
*After chuu-daiko finshes, sensu odori beings with fue

O-uchi on chuu-daiko:

1. Don Kon Don Kon
So Re So Re

Don KoDo Kon

2. Don Do Ko
Don KoDo Kon ™
e —

D%n DoKo D*On DoKo (cresc)
%n KoDo Kon
X2

4. Don Kon Don Kon
So Re So Re

don do ko don do ko
Don do ko don do ko

5. Don Kon Don Kon
So Re So Re

don do ko don do ko
Don do ko don do ko

6. Don Kon Don Kon
So Re So Re¢ :
Don KoDo Ko Don su Do Ko Don KoDo Kon

7. repeat1 repeat6 repeat:’—jé v[
3. domdo ko don do ko domn do ko Don Kon
[ Sa

, Yoi
dm‘ﬁik'/—g’ %
9. 0 ko Don Kon

Yoi Sa

- taiko zUrich

japanisches trommeln in ziirich

X3

X3

X3

X8

X4,

X2

X4
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10.

1.

12.
13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

O taiko zUrich

Don Kon su Don Kon su
Hai Hai

PoKoDoKo Do Ko su
Hai

Don Kon don do ko don do ko Don Kon
repeat 12 repeat 10 repeati12 repeat10o repeati12

Don Do Ko x7 Don Kon
' So  Rei

Dokon KoDo Kon Don DoKo Do Kon

su DoKo Do Kon Don KoDo Kon
X2

DoKon KoDo Kon Don KoDo Kon X4

Tehoheto Don KoDo Kon DoKon KoDo Kon Don KoDo Kon
Tou-heto Don KoDo Kon DoKon KoDo Kon Don KoDo Kon

Tehoheto Don KoDo Kon Tou-heto Don KoDo Kon
Tehoheto Don KoDo Kon Tou-heto Don KoDo Kon




